MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

TEAM RESULTS - D4 BOYS

(17:09.0 85:44.6)

(17:08.7 85:43.2)

(17:04.8 85:23.8)

(17:16.9 86:24.3)

(17:18.0 86:29.6)

1. 148 HESPERIA

1 22 Jordan Slate 11 16:58.9
2 23 Brandon Billings 11 16:59.3
3 31 B.J. Whelan 11 17:13.5
4 35 Phil Khozein 12 17:15.3
5 37 Dakota Cooper 11 17:17.7
6 (106) Jeb Moritz 11 18:31.4
7 (116) Justin Zeerip 12 18:44.4
2. 160 HUDSON

1 5 John Koser 12 16:28.8
2 30 Stephen Tennis 9 17:12.4
3 39 Zach Pearce 10 17:18.7
4 41 William Elliot 12 17:20.8
5 45 Sabin Enerson 11 17:22.8
6 ( 59) Brandon Bailey 12 17:35.6
7 (149) Brett Merillat 11 19:30.1
3. 162 WHITMORE LAKE

1 4 Zach Carpenter 9 16:24.9
2 9 Nate Panicacci 11 16:39.8
3 20 Clint Sweet 12 16:54.9
4 63 Nolan Quinn 11 17:39.3
5 66 Patrick Mainez 9 17:45.1
6 ( 71) Andrew McDonald 11 17:54_4
7 ( 79) Colton Judge 9 18:05.8
4 194 SAUGATUCK

1 11 Christian Birky 10 16:42.3
2 24 Tyler Slentz 10 16:59.9
3 29 Jimmy Wobith 12 17:12.1
4 60 Will Gibbons 12 17:37.2
5 70 Evan Knudsen 10 17:53.1
6 (138) John Gibbons 10 19:13.1
7 (140) Conor Holmes 9 19:17.4
5 201 BEAR LAKE/ONEKAMA

1 8 Nick Swisher 12 16:39.8
2 27 Chuck Schoedel 8 17:08.3
3 43 John Evans 10 17:21.9
4 55 Jordan Maxey 11 17:30.3
5 68 Jaron Llewellyn 10 17:49.5
6 (101) Danny Brown 9 18:23.4
7 (135) lan Smith 10 19:11.1
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(17:19.4 86:36.8)

(17:22.2 86:50.7)

(17:33.8 87:48.8)

(17:40.1 88:20.4)

(17:39.8 88:18.9)

6. 214 SARANAC

1 16 Joe Lesarge 12 16:48.1
2 18 Kent Jones 11 16:50.4
3 44 Lance Beaudry 11 17:22.5
4 61 James Vance 9 17:38.2
5 75 Nick Wigfield 11 17:57.9
6 ( 87) Bryan Talcott 12 18:12.2
7 (109) Mason Weeks 10 18:35.9
7. 232 ST. LOUIS

1 3 Alex Best 12 16:21.7
2 38 Nick Davaloz 11 17:18.6
3 49 Tim Snyder 11 17:24.5
4 62 Matt Cresswell 10 17:39.2
5 80 John Ramirez 11 18:06.9
6 (130) Dustin Baker 11 19:02.1
7 (132) Timothy Horman 12 19:06.9
8. 263 MENDON

1 28 Ethan Steinbarger 11 17:11.5
2 36 Spencer Batten 10 17:15.6
3 50 Eli Goudzward 12 17:26.1
4 73 Boaz Goudzward 9 17:56.9
5 76 Andrew Weiandt 11 17:58.9
6 ( 95) Matt Hempel 10 18:19.3
7 ( 99) Brian Brueck 12 18:22.0
9. 289 COLON

1 14 Brandon Harris 11 16:46.3
2 15 Carl Thompson 11 16:47.1
3 32 Mike Bruce 12 17:14.2
4 77 Joey Green 12 18:00.0
5 151 Alex McCartney 10 19:33.1
6 (159) Travis Burke 12 19:51.3
7 (168) Devin Rounds 10 20:10.7
10. 299 POTTERVILLE

1 26 Nick Flietstra 9 17:07.8
2 56 Josh Lawrence 12 17:30.8
3 57 Elliott Ward 12 17:31.4
4 72 Grant ljames 12 17:55.5
5 88 Collin Ward 10 18:13.5
6 96) Chris Leseney 12 18:19.7
7 (120) Larry Julson 10 18:48.5
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(17:40.3 88:21.1)

(17:46.7 88:53.2)

(17:49.0 89:05.0)

(17:51.2 89:15.9)

(17:56.5 89:42.1)

11. 304 HARBOR SPRINGS

1 7 Trey Graham 11 16:35.3
2 42 Tec Adams 10 17:21.6
3 74 Allen McCarty 10 17:57.3
4 78 Chris Ronk 10 18:00.2
5 103 Mike Sydow 9 18:27.0
6 (117) Jdacob Brushaber 10 18:45.4
7 (121) Traver Koehler 10 18:48.7
12. 331 HART

1 10 Stephen Ryder 11 16:40.4
2 46 Corey Dumonte 11 17:23.4
3 81 Kevin Juhl 12 18:07.6
4 94 Jared Carrier 11 18:18.6
5 100 Arthur Prado 12 18:23.4
6 (111) Jonathon Studer 9 18:38.0
7 (142) Benjamin Moul 11 19:19.6
13. 335 VANDERCOOK LAKE

1 25 Sid Buckley 11 16:59.9
2 34 Danny Tice 12 17:14.7
3 48 John Shoemaker 12 17:24.0
4 91 Joe Caler 10 18:14.5
5 137 TJ Marriott 9 19:12.1
6 (157) Brandon Whitford 10 19:49.6
14. 351 ELLSWORTH

1 6 Ashton Fisher 10 16:35.3
2 40 Ruben Oviedo 11 17:19.0
3 53 Juston Weis 11 17:29.7
4 123 Dustin Flory 12 18:51.0
5 129 Jared Danbert 9 19:01.1
6 (133) Burton Jones 11 19:08.4
7 (169) Cody Bradley 12 20:23.1
15. 374 GRAND RAPIDS COVENANT CHRISTIAN
1 54 Ben Rau 12 17:30.0
2 58 Matthew Gritters 11 17:34.2
3 84 Dan Langerak 10 18:10.1
4 86 Tim Devries 12 18:11.8
5 92 Tony Kalsbeek 10 18:16.2
6 (104) Seth Kalsbeele 12 18:28.7
7 (175) Pat Streyle 10 20:57.6

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc
www.greatlakeschampionchip.com

Page 3 of 6



MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(17:58.4 89:52.0)

(18:10.1 90:50.3)

(18:14.8 91:13.8)

(18:14.6 91:12.6)

(18:16.9 91:24.3)

(18:38.3 93:11.2)

16. 377 MCBAIN

1 33 Peter Dekraker 12 17:14.3
2 47 Randy Sterk 11 17:23.7
3 85 Brandon Westmaas 9 18:11.0
4 98 Corne Vasquez 12 18:20.3
5 114 Nate Kroes 10 18:42.9
6 (162) Mike Meekhof 10 19:54.9
7 (179) Garret Sterk 10 21:21.4
17. 419 MT. PLEASANT SACRED HEART

1 2 Kevin Oblinger 10 16:19.5
2 21 Mike Schulte 10 16:55.0
3 83 Shane Dougherty 10 18:09.1
4 153 Ben Voss 12 19:35.1
5 160 James Heine 12 19:51.8
18. 450 MASON COUNTY EASTERN

1 19 Blaine Reinoehl 12 16:52.2
2 64 Justin Ely 12 17:40.4
3 105 Stephen Knizacky 10 18:31.3
4 115 Cory Jolly 11 18:43.7
5 147 Nathan Martin 10 19:26.4
6 (154) Justin Gwilliams 11 19:38.5
7 (161) Jeffery Martincheck 10 19:52.2
19. 458 ROYAL OAK SHRINE

1 1 Alex Harris 12 16:14.1
2 67 Kevin Matuszak 10 17:48.4
3 113 Nick Carlin 10 18:41.0
4 136 Mike Schelske 10 19:11.3
5 141 John Carlin 12 19:18.0
6 (170) Phil Baumhardt 12 20:27.1
7 (185) Mike Nagy 11 21:49.7
20. 464 MACKINAW CITY

1 17 David Mercer 10 16:49.8
2 90 Brandyn Clemens 10 18:14.2
3 107 Kevin Darrow 11 18:33.5
4 124 Spencer McFarland 12 18:51.1
5 126 Chris Laninga 10 18:55.9
6 (164) Barry Paquet 11 20:02.0
7 (181) Justin Campbell 11 21:28.0
21. 522 EAU CLAIRE

1 52 Milan Young 11 17:26.5
2 65 Justin Blankenship 12 17:40.8
3 108 Jeremy Tate 9 18:34.0
4 125 Kyle Blankenship 11 18:54.7
5 172 Chase Krugh 9 20:35.5
6 (178) Cornelius Armstead 10 21:19.9
7 (182) Jacob Layman 11 21:34.1
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(18:34.3 92:51.3)

(18:39.5 93:17.3)

(18:43.0 93:35.0)

(19:02.0 95:09.7)

(19:49.3 99:06.3)

22. 528 SAGINAW VALLEY LUTHERAN

1 13 Ben Rueger 11 16:45.1
2 102 Matt Holden 11 18:26.6
3 122 Domingo Rodriquez 10 18:49.3
4 139 Nick Marter 9 19:16.6
5 152 James Rogers 9 19:33.9
6 (180) Paul Rabe 12 21:27.5
7 (186) Jon Dillon 11 22:05.9
23. 552 LAWRENCE

1 89 Trevor Stermer 10 18:14.1
2 93 George Reeder 12 18:18.3
3 97 Luke Petersen 11 18:20.2
4 118 Josh Burnett 10 18:45.6
5 155 Logan Rowe 11 19:39.2
6 (173) Ben Labelle 12 20:39.2
7 (174) Ben Garrod 12 20:43.5
24. 571 CONCORD

1 51 Kyle Stacks 9 17:26.1
2 127 Nick Brigham 11 18:56.8
3 128 Scott Oberlander 11 18:59.9
4 131 Joseph Brubaker 9 19:04.0
5 134 Tony Lewis 11 19:08.5
6 (146) Kyle Grimes 9 19:25.8
7 (156) Kylan Boehlke 9 19:41.2
25. 614 UNIONVILLE-SEBEWAING

1 69 Matt Eisengruber 12 17:51.8
2 112 Jordan Vollmar 10 18:38.9
3 119 Lance Dillon 12 18:46.3
4 143 Jesse Vollmar 12 19:22.6
5 171 Jacob Ruppal 12 20:30.3
6 (177) Warren Dillon 9 21:10.3
26. 633 AUBURN HILLS OAKLAND CHRISTIAN

1 12 Jordan Bauss 11 16:42.6
2 82 Mitchell Dale 9 18:08.8
3 167 Ryan Messing 11 20:07.1
4 184 Josh Hartman 10 21:48.9
5 188 Trevor Merrill 10 22:19.0
6 (191) Jon Dewey 9 24:25.2
7 (192) Luke Rodgers 11 28:21.7
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(19:22.3 96:51.5)

(20:26.2 102:10.9)

27. 710 UBLY

1 110 Steven Rutkowski 12 18:36.2
2 144 Evan Stomack 11 19:24.9
3 148 Zach Taylor 9 19:26.8
4 150 Jaime Vogel 10 19:33.0
5 158 Matt Eilers 9 19:50.7
6 (166) Alex Osentoski 10 20:06.1
7 (190) Thomas Loss 11 23:04.5
28. 832 SOUTHFIELD CHRISTIAN

1 145 Nick Armes 10 19:25.2
2 163 Matthew Solt 9 20:00.0
3 165 Luke Slater 10 20:02.4
4 176 Luke Thorne 10 21:09.1
5 183 Justin Bedford 11 21:34.4
6 (187) Kevin Nasto 11 22:12.1
7 (189) Tim Koster 11 22:24.6
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 BOYS

Place Name School Gr Time Pace
1 Tim Jagielski Waldron 11 16:06.2 5:12
2 Alex Harris Royal Oak Shrine 12 16:14.1 5:14
3 Kevin Oblinger Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 10 16:19.5 5:16
4 Alex Best St. Louis 12 16:21.7 5:17
5 Zach Carpenter Whitmore Lake 9 16:24.9 5:18
6 Derek Childs Breckenridge 12 16:26.0 5:18
7 John Koser Hudson 12 16:28.8 5:19
8 Ashton Fisher Ellsworth 10 16:35.3 5:21
9 Trey Graham Harbor Springs 11 16:35.3 5:21

10 Kyle Daugherty Jackson Christian 11 16:38.5 5:22
11 Nick Swisher Bear Lake/onekama 12 16:39.8 5:22
12 Nate Panicacci Whitmore Lake 11 16:39.8 5:22
13 Stephen Ryder Hart 11 16:40.4 5:23
14 Ryan Pohl Pewamo-Westphalia 10 16:41.1 5:23
15 Louis Borton Morenci 12 16:41.4 5:23
16 Christian Birky Saugatuck 10 16:42.3 5:23
17 Jordan Bauss Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 11 16:42.6 5:23
18 Titus Brown Fairview 11 16:42.7 5:23
19 Jeremy Egas Wolverine 9 16:43.7 5:24
20 William Brown Adrian Lenawee Christian 10 16:44.6 5:24
21 Ben Rueger Saginaw Valley Lutheran 11 16:45.1 5:24
22 Brandon Harris Colon 11 16:46.3 5:24
23 Carl Thompson Colon 11 16:47.1 5:25
24 Joe Lesarge Saranac 12 16:48.1 5:25
25 David Mercer MacKinaw City 10 16:49.8 5:26
26 Kent Jones Saranac 11 16:50.4 5:26
27 Victor Ramirez Wyoming Lee 12 16:50.9 5:26
28 Blaine Reinoehl Mason County Eastern 12 16:52.2 5:26
29 Greg Vantzelfde Lawton 12 16:53.4 5:27
30 Clint Sweet Whitmore Lake 12 16:54.9 5:27
31 Mike Schulte Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 10 16:55.0 5:27
32 Spencer Lyle Lutheran Westland 10 16:57.3 5:28
33 Jordan Slate Hesperia 11 16:58.9 5:29
34 Brandon Billings Hesperia 11 16:59.3 5:29
35 Tyler Slentz Saugatuck 10 16:59.9 5:29
36 Sid Buckley Vandercook Lake 11 16:59.9 5:29
37 Jon Vallejo Adrian Madison 11 17:05.2 5:31
38 Jordan Richarson Reading 12 17:05.5 5:31
39 Ken Hugenell Decatur 12 17:06.6 5:31
40 Nick Flietstra Potterville 9 17:07.8 5:31
41 Chuck Schoedel Bear Lake/onekama 8 17:08.3 5:32
42 Josh Rhines Ravenna 11 17:09.0 5:32
43 Ethan Steinbarger Mendon 11 17:11.5 5:33
44 Jimmy Wobith Saugatuck 12 17:12.1 5:33
45 Stephen Tennis Hudson 9 17:12.4 5:33
46 Luke Pease Bellevue 12 17:12.9 5:33
47 B.J. Whelan Hesperia 11 17:13.5 5:33
48 Mike Bruce Colon 12 17:14.2 5:33
49 Peter Dekraker McBain 12 17:14.3 5:33
50 Danny Tice Vandercook Lake 12 17:14.7 5:34
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 BOYS

Place Name School Gr Time Pace
51 Phil Khozein Hesperia 12 17:15.3 5:34
52 Spencer Batten Mendon 10 17:15.6 5:34
53 Dakota Cooper Hesperia 11 17:17.7 5:35
54 Nick Davaloz St. Louis 11 17:18.6 5:35
55 Glen Barker North Muskegon 12 17:18.7 5:35
56 Zach Pearce Hudson 10 17:18.7 5:35
57 Ruben Oviedo Ellsworth 11 17:19.0 5:35
58 Evan Krettek Bridgman 10 17:19.8 5:35
59 William Elliot Hudson 12 17:20.8 5:36
60 Tec Adams Harbor Springs 10 17:21.6 5:36
61 John Evans Bear Lake/onekama 10 17:21.9 5:36
62 Lance Beaudry Saranac 11 17:22.5 5:36
63 Sabin Enerson Hudson 11 17:22.8 5:36
64 Charles Berdahl Lawton 12 17:23.0 5:36
65 William Greenier Burton-Bendle 11 17:23.0 5:36
66 Corey Dumonte Hart 11 17:23.4 5:36
67 Randy Sterk McBain 11 17:23.7 5:36
68 John Shoemaker Vandercook Lake 12 17:24.0 5:37
69 Tim Snyder St. Louis 11 17:24.5 5:37
70 Matt Brettschneider Manton 11 17:25.5 5:37
71 Eli Goudzward Mendon 12 17:26.1 5:37
72 Kyle Stacks Concord 9 17:26.1 5:37
73 Milan Young Eau Claire 11 17:26.5 5:37
74 Nick Brown Coleman 11 17:27.2 5:38
75 Craig Simmon Fowler 10 17:28.6 5:38
76 Juston Weis Ellsworth 11 17:29.7 5:38
77 Ben Rau Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 12 17:30.0 5:39
78 Jordan Maxey Bear Lake/onekama 11 17:30.3 5:39
79 Josh Lawrence Potterville 12 17:30.8 5:39
80 Elliott Ward Potterville 12 17:31.4 5:39
81 Luke Operhall Wolverine 10 17:32.6 5:39
82 Lucas Grosse New Buffalo 10 17:33.5 5:40
83 Matthew Gritters Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 11 17:34.2 5:40
84 Brandon Bailey Hudson 12 17:35.6 5:40
85 Ryan Kauffman Fairview 12 17:36.8 5:41
86 Will Gibbons Saugatuck 12 17:37.2 5:41
87 Blake Fix Waldron 9 17:37.4 5:41
88 James Vance Saranac 9 17:38.2 5:41
89 Matt Cresswell St. Louis 10 17:39.2 5:42
90 Nolan Quinn Whitmore Lake 11 17:39.3 5:42
91 Justin Ely Mason County Eastern 12 17:40.4 5:42
92 Justin Blankenship Eau Claire 12 17:40.8 5:42
93 Aaron Mabry Big Rapids Crossroads Academy 11 17:40.8 5:42
94 Patrick Mainez Whitmore Lake 9 17:45.1 5:43
95 Kevin Matuszak Royal Oak Shrine 10 17:48.4 5:44
96 Jaron Llewellyn Bear Lake/onekama 10 17:49.5 5:45
97 Ricky Gilbert Gobles 11 17:49.9 5:45
98 Matt Eisengruber Unionville-Sebewaing 12 17:51.8 5:46
99 Evan Knudsen Saugatuck 10 17:53.1 5:46

100 Steve Foster Deckerville 12 17:53.3 5:46
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 BOYS

Place Name School Gr Time Pace
101 Bradley LaPratt Akron-Fairgrove 11 17:53.8 5:46
102 Andrew McDonald Whitmore Lake 11 17:54_.4 5:46
103 Grant ljames Potterville 12 17:55.5 5:47
104 Boaz Goudzward Mendon 9 17:56.9 5:47
105 Allen McCarty Harbor Springs 10 17:57.3 5:47
106 Nick Wigfield Saranac 11 17:57.9 5:48
107 Andrew Weiandt Mendon 11 17:58.9 5:48
108 Justin Stankewiecz Deckerville 12 17:59.2 5:48
109 Jordan Parks Marcellus Howardsville Christian 10 17:59.6 5:48
110 Joey Green Colon 12 18:00.0 5:48
111 Chris Ronk Harbor Springs 10 18:00.2 5:48
112 Jesse Williams Brown City 11 18:02.6 5:49
113 Jeff Page Fulton-Middleton 10 18:03.5 5:49
114 Colton Judge Whitmore Lake 9 18:05.8 5:50
115 Ethan Smith Hillsdale Academy 10 18:06.1 5:50
116 John Ramirez St. Louis 11 18:06.9 5:50
117 Kevin Juhl Hart 12 18:07.6 5:51
118 Adam Stemaly Athens 12 18:07.8 5:51
119 Mitchell Dale Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 9 18:08.8 5:51
120 Shane Dougherty Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 10 18:09.1 5:51
121 Dan Langerak Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 10 18:10.1 5:51
122 Brandon Westmaas McBain 9 18:11.0 5:52
123 Tim Devries Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 12 18:11.8 5:52
124 Bryan Talcott Saranac 12 18:12.2 5:52
125 Josh Crane Akron-Fairgrove 11 18:12.9 5:52
126 Collin Ward Potterville 10 18:13.5 5:53
127 Trevor Stermer Lawrence 10 18:14.1 5:53
128 Brandyn Clemens MacKinaw City 10 18:14.2 5:53
129 Joe Caler Vandercook Lake 10 18:14.5 5:53
130 Tony Kalsbeek Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 10 18:16.2 5:53
131 Joseph Snellink Hudsonville Freedom Baptist 11 18:18.0 5:54
132 Nate Hufstedler Centreville 10 18:18.1 5:54
133 George Reeder Lawrence 12 18:18.3 5:54
134 Tharin Wilk Rogers City 11 18:18.5 5:54
135 Jared Carrier Hart 11 18:18.6 5:54
136 Corey Parshall Traverse City Christian 12 18:19.0 5:54
137 Matt Hempel Mendon 10 18:19.3 5:54
138 Andrew Tidrick Brown City 10 18:19.4 5:54
139 Chris Leseney Potterville 12 18:19.7 5:55
140 Luke Petersen Lawrence 11 18:20.2 5:55
141 Corne Vasquez McBain 12 18:20.3 5:55
142 Ben Kamps North Muskegon 11 18:21.5 5:55
143 Brian Brueck Mendon 12 18:22.0 5:55
144 Ernest Thompson Allen Park Cabrini 11 18:22.3 5:55
145 Arthur Prado Hart 12 18:23.4 5:56
146 Danny Brown Bear Lake/onekama 9 18:23.4 5:56
147 Matt Holden Saginaw Valley Lutheran 11 18:26.6 5:57
148 Mike Sydow Harbor Springs 9 18:27.0 5:57
149 Seth Kalsbeele Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 12 18:28.7 5:57
150 Kyle Clark Genesee 11 18:30.4 5:58
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **

November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 BOYS

Place Name School Gr Time Pace
151 Stephen Knizacky Mason County Eastern 10 18:31.3 5:58
152 Jeb Moritz Hesperia 11 18:31.4 5:58
153 Kevin Darrow MacKinaw City 11 18:33.5 5:59
154 Jeremy Tate Eau Claire 9 18:34.0 5:59
155 Mason Weeks Saranac 10 18:35.9 6:00
156 Steven Rutkowski Ubly 12 18:36.2 6:00
157 Jonathon Studer Hart 9 18:38.0 6:00
158 Jordan Vollmar Unionville-Sebewaing 10 18:38.9 6:01
159 Nick Carlin Royal Oak Shrine 10 18:41.0 6:01
160 Nate Kroes McBain 10 18:42.9 6:02
161 Cory Jolly Mason County Eastern 11 18:43.7 6:02
162 Justin Zeerip Hesperia 12 18:44.4 6:02
163 Jacob Brushaber Harbor Springs 10 18:45.4 6:03
164 Josh Burnett Lawrence 10 18:45.6 6:03
165 Justin Karn Jonesville 11 18:46.0 6:03
166 Lance Dillon Unionville-Sebewaing 12 18:46.3 6:03
167 Larry Julson Potterville 10 18:48.5 6:04
168 Traver Koehler Harbor Springs 10 18:48.7 6:04
169 Domingo Rodriquez Saginaw Valley Lutheran 10 18:49.3 6:04
170 Dustin Flory Ellsworth 12 18:51.0 6:05
171 Spencer McFarland MacKinaw City 12 18:51.1 6:05
172 Kyle Blankenship Eau Claire 11 18:54.7 6:06
173 Chris Laninga MacKinaw City 10 18:55.9 6:06
174 Nick Brigham Concord 11 18:56.8 6:06
175 Scott Oberlander Concord 11 18:59.9 6:07
176 Jared Danbert Ellsworth 9 19:01.1 6:08
177 Dustin Baker St. Louis 11 19:02.1 6:08
178 Joseph Brubaker Concord 9 19:04.0 6:09
179 Timothy Horman St. Louis 12 19:06.9 6:10
180 Burton Jones Ellsworth 11 19:08.4 6:10
181 Tony Lewis Concord 11 19:08.5 6:10
182 lan Smith Bear Lake/onekama 10 19:11.1 6:11
183 Mike Schelske Royal Oak Shrine 10 19:11.3 6:11
184 TJ Marriott Vandercook Lake 9 19:12.1 6:11
185 John Gibbons Saugatuck 10 19:13.1 6:12
186 Lain Veihl Onaway 9 19:14.4 6:12
187 Nick Marter Saginaw Valley Lutheran 9 19:16.6 6:13
188 Conor Holmes Saugatuck 9 19:17.4 6:13
189 John Carlin Royal Oak Shrine 12 19:18.0 6:13
190 Benjamin Moul Hart 11 19:19.6 6:14
191 Sean Hornby Deckerville 11 19:21.2 6:14
192 Jesse Vollmar Unionville-Sebewaing 12 19:22.6 6:15
193 Kumar Tuft Detroit Loyola 10 19:24.4 6:15
194 Evan Stomack Ubly 11 19:24.9 6:16
195 Nick Armes Southfield Christian 10 19:25.2 6:16
196 Kyle Grimes Concord 9 19:25.8 6:16
197 Nathan Martin Mason County Eastern 10 19:26.4 6:16
198 Zach Taylor Ubly 9 19:26.8 6:16
199 Justin Hairston Allen Park Cabrini 11 19:26.9 6:16
200 Brett Merillat Hudson 11 19:30.1 6:17
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 BOYS

Place Name School Gr Time Pace
201 Jaime Vogel Ubly 10 19:33.0 6:18
202 Alex McCartney Colon 10 19:33.1 6:18
203 James Rogers Saginaw Valley Lutheran 9 19:33.9 6:18
204 Jasper Thewes Birmingham Roeper 11 19:34.5 6:19
205 Ben Voss Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 12 19:35.1 6:19
206 Justin Gwilliams Mason County Eastern 11 19:38.5 6:20
207 Logan Rowe Lawrence 11 19:39.2 6:20
208 Kylan Boehlke Concord 9 19:41.2 6:21
209 Brandon Whitford Vandercook Lake 10 19:49.6 6:23
210 Matt Eilers Ubly 9 19:50.7 6:24
211 Travis Burke Colon 12 19:51.3 6:24
212 James Heine Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 12 19:51.8 6:24
213 Jeffery Martincheck Mason County Eastern 10 19:52.2 6:24
214 Mike Meekhof McBain 10 19:54.9 6:25
215 Matthew Solt Southfield Christian 9 20:00.0 6:27
216 Barry Paquet MacKinaw City 11 20:02.0 6:27
217 Luke Slater Southfield Christian 10 20:02.4 6:28
218 Alex Osentoski Ubly 10 20:06.1 6:29
219 Ryan Messing Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 11 20:07.1 6:29
220 Devin Rounds Colon 10 20:10.7 6:30
221 Cody Bradley Ellsworth 12 20:23.1 6:34
222 Phil Baumhardt Royal Oak Shrine 12 20:27.1 6:36
223 Jacob Ruppal Unionville-Sebewaing 12 20:30.3 6:37
224 Chase Krugh Eau Claire 9 20:35.5 6:38
225 Ben Labelle Lawrence 12 20:39.2 6:39
226 Ben Garrod Lawrence 12 20:43.5 6:41
227 Pat Streyle Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 10 20:57.6 6:45
228 Luke Thorne Southfield Christian 10 21:09.1 6:49
229 Warren Dillon Unionville-Sebewaing 9 21:10.3 6:49
230 Cornelius Armstead Eau Claire 10 21:19.9 6:53
231 Garret Sterk McBain 10 21:21.4 6:53
232 Paul Rabe Saginaw Valley Lutheran 12 21:27.5 6:55
233 Justin Campbell MacKinaw City 11 21:28.0 6:55
234 Jacob Layman Eau Claire 11 21:34.1 6:57
235 Justin Bedford Southfield Christian 11 21:34.4 6:57
236 Josh Hartman Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 10 21:48.9 7:02
237 Mike Nagy Royal Oak Shrine 11 21:49.7 7:02
238 Jon Dillon Saginaw Valley Lutheran 11 22:05.9 7:07
239 Kevin Nasto Southfield Christian 11 22:12.1 7:09
240 Trevor Merrill Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 10 22:19.0 7:12
241 Tim Koster Southfield Christian 11 22:24.6 7:13
242 Thomas Loss Ubly 11 23:04.5 7:26
243 Jon Dewey Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 9 24:25.2 7:52
244 Luke Rodgers Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 11 28:21.7 9:08

11/2/2006 11:48:00 PM
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Freshman Athletes

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

GRADE RESULTS - D4 BOYS

GPI. Name School Gr Time
1 Zach Carpenter Whitmore Lake 9 16:24.9
2 Jeremy Egas Wolverine 9 16:43.7
3 Nick Flietstra Potterville 9 17:07.8
4 Stephen Tennis Hudson 9 17:12.4
5 Kyle Stacks Concord 9 17:26.1
6 Blake Fix Waldron 9 17:37.4
7 James Vance Saranac 9 17:38.2
8 Patrick Mainez Whitmore Lake 9 17:45.1
9 Boaz Goudzward Mendon 9 17:56.9
10 Colton Judge Whitmore Lake 9 18:05.8
11 Mitchell Dale Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 9 18:08.8
12 Brandon Westmaas McBain 9 18:11.0
13 Danny Brown Bear Lake/onekama 9 18:23.4
14 Mike Sydow Harbor Springs 9 18:27.0
15 Jeremy Tate Eau Claire 9 18:34.0
16 Jonathon Studer Hart 9 18:38.0
17 Jared Danbert Ellsworth 9 19:01.1
18 Joseph Brubaker Concord 9 19:04.0
19 TJ Marriott Vandercook Lake 9 19:12.1
20 Lain Veihl Onaway 9 19:14.4
21 Nick Marter Saginaw Valley Lutheran 9 19:16.6
22 Conor Holmes Saugatuck 9 19:17.4
23 Kyle Grimes Concord 9 19:25.8
24 Zach Taylor Ubly 9 19:26.8
25 James Rogers Saginaw Valley Lutheran 9 19:33.9
26 Kylan Boehlke Concord 9 19:41.2
27 Matt Eilers Ubly 9 19:50.7
28 Matthew Solt Southfield Christian 9 20:00.0
29 Chase Krugh Eau Claire 9 20:35.5
30 Warren Dillon Unionville-Sebewaing 9 21:10.3
31 Jon Dewey Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 9 24:25.2
Sophomore Athletes
GPI. Name School Gr Time
1 Kevin Oblinger Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 10 16:19.5
2 Ashton Fisher Ellsworth 10 16:35.3
3 Ryan Pohl Pewamo-Westphalia 10 16:41.1
4 Christian Birky Saugatuck 10 16:42.3
5 William Brown Adrian Lenawee Christian 10 16:44.6
6 David Mercer MacKinaw City 10 16:49.8
7 Mike Schulte Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 10 16:55.0
8 Spencer Lyle Lutheran Westland 10 16:57.3
9 Tyler Slentz Saugatuck 10 16:59.9
10 Spencer Batten Mendon 10 17:15.6
11 Zach Pearce Hudson 10 17:18.7
12 Evan Krettek Bridgman 10 17:19.8
13 Tec Adams Harbor Springs 10 17:21.6
14 John Evans Bear Lake/onekama 10 17:21.9

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

15 Craig Simmon Fowler 10 17:28.6
16 Luke Operhall Wolverine 10 17:32.6
17 Lucas Grosse New Buffalo 10 17:33.5
18 Matt Cresswell St. Louis 10 17:39.2
19 Kevin Matuszak Royal Oak Shrine 10 17:48.4
20 Jaron Llewellyn Bear Lake/onekama 10 17:49.5
21 Evan Knudsen Saugatuck 10 17:53.1
22 Allen McCarty Harbor Springs 10 17:57.3
23 Jordan Parks Marcellus Howardsville Christian 10 17:59.6
24 Chris Ronk Harbor Springs 10 18:00.2
25 Jeff Page Fulton-Middleton 10 18:03.5
26 Ethan Smith Hillsdale Academy 10 18:06.1
27 Shane Dougherty Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 10 18:09.1
28 Dan Langerak Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 10 18:10.1
29 Collin Ward Potterville 10 18:13.5
30 Trevor Stermer Lawrence 10 18:14.1
31 Brandyn Clemens MacKinaw City 10 18:14.2
32 Joe Caler Vandercook Lake 10 18:14.5
33 Tony Kalsbeek Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 10 18:16.2
34 Nate Hufstedler Centreville 10 18:18.1
35 Matt Hempel Mendon 10 18:19.3
36 Andrew Tidrick Brown City 10 18:19.4
37 Stephen Knizacky Mason County Eastern 10 18:31.3
38 Mason Weeks Saranac 10 18:35.9
39 Jordan Vollmar Unionville-Sebewaing 10 18:38.9
40 Nick Carlin Royal Oak Shrine 10 18:41.0
41 Nate Kroes McBain 10 18:42.9
42 Jacob Brushaber Harbor Springs 10 18:45.4
43 Josh Burnett Lawrence 10 18:45.6
44 Larry Julson Potterville 10 18:48.5
45 Traver Koehler Harbor Springs 10 18:48.7
46 Domingo Rodriquez Saginaw Valley Lutheran 10 18:49.3
47 Chris Laninga MacKinaw City 10 18:55.9
48 lan Smith Bear Lake/onekama 10 19:11.1
49 Mike Schelske Royal Oak Shrine 10 19:11.3
50 John Gibbons Saugatuck 10 19:13.1
51 Kumar Tuft Detroit Loyola 10 19:24.4
52 Nick Armes Southfield Christian 10 19:25.2
53 Nathan Martin Mason County Eastern 10 19:26.4
54 Jaime Vogel Ubly 10 19:33.0
55 Alex McCartney Colon 10 19:33.1
56 Brandon Whitford Vandercook Lake 10 19:49.6
57 Jeffery Martincheck Mason County Eastern 10 19:52.2
58 Mike Meekhof McBain 10 19:54.9
59 Luke Slater Southfield Christian 10 20:02.4
60 Alex Osentoski Ubly 10 20:06.1
61 Devin Rounds Colon 10 20:10.7
62 Pat Streyle Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 10 20:57.6
63 Luke Thorne Southfield Christian 10 21:09.1
64 Cornelius Armstead Eau Claire 10 21:19.9
65 Garret Sterk McBain 10 21:21.4
66 Josh Hartman Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 10 21:48.9
67 Trevor Merrill Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 10 22:19.0

Junior Athletes

GPI. Name School Gr Time
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Tim Jagielski
Trey Graham

Kyle Daugherty
Nate Panicacci
Stephen Ryder
Jordan Bauss
Titus Brown

Ben Rueger
Brandon Harris
Carl Thompson
Kent Jones
Jordan Slate
Brandon Billings
Sid Buckley

Jon Vallejo

Josh Rhines
Ethan Steinbarger
B.J. Whelan
Dakota Cooper
Nick Davaloz
Ruben Oviedo
Lance Beaudry
Sabin Enerson
William Greenier
Corey Dumonte
Randy Sterk

Tim Snyder

Matt Brettschneider

Milan Young

Nick Brown
Juston Weis
Jordan Maxey
Matthew Gritters
Nolan Quinn
Aaron Mabry
Ricky Gilbert
Bradley LaPratt
Andrew McDonald
Nick Wigfield
Andrew Weiandt
Jesse Williams
John Ramirez
Josh Crane
Joseph Snellink
Tharin Wilk
Jared Carrier
Luke Petersen
Ben Kamps

Ernest Thompson
Matt Holden

Kyle Clark

Jeb Moritz

Kevin Darrow
Cory Jolly
Justin Karn

Kyle Blankenship
Nick Brigham
Scott Oberlander

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

Waldron

Harbor Springs

Jackson Christian
Whitmore Lake

Hart

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Fairview

Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Colon

Colon

Saranac

Hesperia

Hesperia

Vandercook Lake

Adrian Madison

Ravenna

Mendon

Hesperia

Hesperia

St. Louis

Ellsworth

Saranac

Hudson

Burton-Bendle

Hart

McBain

St. Louis

Manton

Eau Claire

Coleman

Ellsworth

Bear Lake/onekama

Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Whitmore Lake

Big Rapids Crossroads Academy
Gobles

Akron-Fairgrove
Whitmore Lake

Saranac

Mendon

Brown City

St. Louis
Akron-Fairgrove
Hudsonville Freedom Baptist
Rogers City

Hart

Lawrence

North Muskegon

Allen Park Cabrini
Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Genesee

Hesperia

MacKinaw City

Mason County Eastern
Jonesville

Eau Claire

Concord

Concord

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc
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17:17.7
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17:19.0
17:22.5
17:22.8
17:23.0
17:23.4
17:23.7
17:24.5
17:25.5
17:26.5
17:27.2
17:29.7
17:30.3
17:34.2
17:39.3
17:40.8
17:49.9
17:53.8
17:54.4
17:57.9
17:58.9
18:02.6
18:06.9
18:12.9
18:18.0
18:18.5
18:18.6
18:20.2
18:21.5
18:22.3
18:26.6
18:30.4
18:31.4
18:33.5
18:43.7
18:46.0
18:54.7
18:56.8
18:59.9
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

59 Dustin Baker St. Louis 11 19:02.1
60 Burton Jones Ellsworth 11 19:08.4
61 Tony Lewis Concord 11 19:08.5
62 Benjamin Moul Hart 11 19:19.6
63 Sean Hornby Deckerville 11 19:21.2
64 Evan Stomack Ubly 11 19:24.9
65 Justin Hairston Allen Park Cabrini 11 19:26.9
66 Brett Merillat Hudson 11 19:30.1
67 Jasper Thewes Birmingham Roeper 11 19:34.5
68 Justin Gwilliams Mason County Eastern 11 19:38.5
69 Logan Rowe Lawrence 11 19:39.2
70 Barry Paquet MacKinaw City 11 20:02.0
71 Ryan Messing Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 11 20:07.1
72 Justin Campbell MacKinaw City 11 21:28.0
73 Jacob Layman Eau Claire 11 21:34.1
74 Justin Bedford Southfield Christian 11 21:34.4
75 Mike Nagy Royal Oak Shrine 11 21:49.7
76 Jon Dillon Saginaw Valley Lutheran 11 22:05.9
77 Kevin Nasto Southfield Christian 11 22:12.1
78 Tim Koster Southfield Christian 11 22:24.6
79 Thomas Loss Ubly 11 23:04.5
80 Luke Rodgers Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 11 28:21.7
Senior Athletes
GPI. Name School Gr Time

1 Alex Harris Royal Oak Shrine 12 16:14.1
2 Alex Best St. Louis 12 16:21.7
3 Derek Childs Breckenridge 12 16:26.0
4 John Koser Hudson 12 16:28.8
5 Nick Swisher Bear Lake/onekama 12 16:39.8
6 Louis Borton Morenci 12 16:41.4
7 Joe Lesarge Saranac 12 16:48.1
8 Victor Ramirez Wyoming Lee 12 16:50.9
9 Blaine Reinoehl Mason County Eastern 12 16:52.2
10 Greg Vantzelfde Lawton 12 16:53.4
11 Clint Sweet Whitmore Lake 12 16:54.9
12 Jordan Richarson Reading 12 17:05.5
13 Ken Hugenell Decatur 12 17:06.6
14 Jimmy Wobith Saugatuck 12 17:12.1
15 Luke Pease Bellevue 12 17:12.9
16 Mike Bruce Colon 12 17:14.2
17 Peter Dekraker McBain 12 17:14.3
18 Danny Tice Vandercook Lake 12 17:14.7
19 Phil Khozein Hesperia 12 17:15.3
20 Glen Barker North Muskegon 12 17:18.7
21 William Elliot Hudson 12 17:20.8
22 Charles Berdahl Lawton 12 17:23.0
23 John Shoemaker Vandercook Lake 12 17:24.0
24 Eli Goudzward Mendon 12 17:26.1
25 Ben Rau Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 12 17:30.0
26 Josh Lawrence Potterville 12 17:30.8
27 Elliott Ward Potterville 12 17:31.4
28 Brandon Bailey Hudson 12 17:35.6
29 Ryan Kauffman Fairview 12 17:36.8
30 Will Gibbons Saugatuck 12 17:37.2
31 Justin Ely Mason County Eastern 12 17:40.4

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

32 Justin Blankenship
33 Matt Eisengruber
34 Steve Foster

35 Grant ljames

36 Justin Stankewiecz
37 Joey Green

38 Kevin Juhl

39 Adam Stemaly

40 Tim Devries

41 Bryan Talcott

42 George Reeder

43 Corey Parshall
44 Chris Leseney

45 Corne Vasquez

46 Brian Brueck

47 Arthur Prado

48 Seth Kalsbeele
49 Steven Rutkowski
50 Justin Zeerip

51 Lance Dillon

52 Dustin Flory

53 Spencer McFarland
54 Timothy Horman
55 John Carlin

56 Jesse Vollmar

57 Ben Voss

58 Travis Burke

59 James Heine

60 Cody Bradley

61 Phil Baumhardt
62 Jacob Ruppal

63 Ben Labelle

64 Ben Garrod

65 Paul Rabe

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Eau Claire
Unionville-Sebewaing
Deckerville

Potterville

Deckerville

Colon

Hart

Athens

Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Saranac

Lawrence

Traverse City Christian
Potterville

McBain

Mendon

Hart

Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Ubly

Hesperia
Unionville-Sebewaing
Ellsworth

MacKinaw City

St. Louis

Royal Oak Shrine
Unionville-Sebewaing

Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart
Colon

Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart
Ellsworth

Royal Oak Shrine
Unionville-Sebewaing
Lawrence

Lawrence

Saginaw Valley Lutheran

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc
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17:40.8
17:51.8
17:53.3
17:55.5
17:59.2
18:00.0
18:07.6
18:07.8
18:11.8
18:12.2
18:18.3
18:19.0
18:19.7
18:20.3
18:22.0
18:23.4
18:28.7
18:36.2
18:44_4
18:46.3
18:51.0
18:51.1
19:06.9
19:18.0
19:22.6
19:35.1
19:51.3
19:51.8
20:23.1
20:27.1
20:30.3
20:39.2
20:43.5
21:27.5
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Tim Jagielski
Alex Harris
Kevin Oblinger
Alex Best

Zach Carpenter
Derek Childs
John Koser
Ashton Fisher
Trey Graham
Kyle Daugherty
Nick Swisher
Nate Panicacci
Stephen Ryder
Ryan Pohl
Louis Borton
Christian Birky
Jordan Bauss
Titus Brown
Jeremy Egas
William Brown
Ben Rueger
Brandon Harris
Carl Thompson
Joe Lesarge
David Mercer
Kent Jones
Victor Ramirez
Blaine Reinoehl
Greg Vantzelfde
Clint Sweet
Mike Schulte
Spencer Lyle
Jordan Slate
Brandon Billings
Tyler Slentz

Sid Buckley
Jon Vallejo
Jordan Richarson
Ken Hugenell
Nick Flietstra
Chuck Schoedel
Josh Rhines
Ethan Steinbarger
Jimmy Wobith
Stephen Tennis
Luke Pease
B.J. Whelan

11/6/2006 9:29 AM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 4 - BOYS

GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile

11
12
10
12
9
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
9
10
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
9
8
11
11
12
9
12
11

5:02
5:11
5:18
5:13
5:19
5:18
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:19
5:19
5:23
5:21
5:19
5:29
5:20
5:30
5:13
5:26
5:20
5:32
5:28
5:20
5:23
5:26
5:20
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:23
5:39
5:31
5:21
5:23
5:28
5:34
5:29
5:27

5:17
5:18
5:21
5:23
5:19
5:20
5:23
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:32
5:27
5:32
5:30
5:27
5:34
5:28
5:33
5:31
5:29
5:28
5:33
5:31
5:33
5:32
5:32
5:36
5:35
5:33
5:28
5:35
5:38
5:37
5:37
5:35
5:34
5:37
5:43
5:37
5:37
5:33
5:44
5:42
5:37
5:40
5:38

5:16
5:16
5:15
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:22
5:20
5:20
5:23
5:23
5:21
5:22
5:19
5:21
5:26
5:21
5:25
5:22
5:25
5:23
5:28
5:27
5:21
5:25
5:20
5:29
5:26
5:26
5:22
5:28
5:31
5:30
5:29
5:33
5:30
5:37
5:33
5:30
5:23
5:30
5:40
5:38
5:34
5:34
5:37
5:39

TIME
16:06.2
16:14.1
16:19.5
16:21.7
16:24.9
16:26.0
16:28.8
16:35.3
16:35.3
16:38.5
16:39.8
16:39.8
16:40.4
16:41.1
16:41.4
16:42.3
16:42.6
16:42.7
16:43.7
16:44.6
16:45.1
16:46.3
16:47.1
16:48.1
16:49.8
16:50.4
16:50.9
16:52.2
16:53.4
16:54.9
16:55.0
16:57.3
16:58.9
16:59.3
16:59.9
16:59.9
17:05.2
17:05.5
17:06.6
17:07.8
17:08.3
17:09.0
17:11.5
17:12.1
17:12.4
17:12.9
17:13.5

SCHOOL

Waldron

Royal Oak Shrine

Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart
St. Louis

Whitmore Lake
Breckenridge

Hudson

Ellsworth

Harbor Springs

Jackson Christian

Bear Lake/onekama
Whitmore Lake

Hart
Pewamo-Westphalia
Morenci

Saugatuck

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Fairview

Wolverine

Adrian Lenawee Christian
Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Colon

Colon

Saranac

MacKinaw City

Saranac

Wyoming Lee

Mason County Eastern
Lawton

Whitmore Lake

Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart
Lutheran Westland
Hesperia

Hesperia

Saugatuck

Vandercook Lake

Adrian Madison

Reading

Decatur

Potterville

Bear Lake/onekama
Ravenna

Mendon

Saugatuck

Hudson

Bellevue

Hesperia

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc
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PL.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

NAME

Mike Bruce
Peter Dekraker
Danny Tice

Phil Khozein
Spencer Batten
Dakota Cooper
Nick Davaloz
Zach Pearce
Glen Barker
Ruben Oviedo
Evan Krettek
William Elliot
Tec Adams
John Evans
Lance Beaudry
Sabin Enerson
William Greenier
Charles Berdahl
Corey Dumonte
Randy Sterk
John Shoemaker
Tim Snyder
Matt Brettschneider
Kyle Stacks

Eli Goudzward
Milan Young
Nick Brown
Craig Simmon
Juston Weis
Ben Rau

Jordan Maxey
Josh Lawrence
Elliott Ward
Luke Operhall
Lucas Grosse
Matthew Gritters
Brandon Bailey
Ryan Kauffman
Will Gibbons
Blake Fix
James Vance
Matt Cresswell
Nolan Quinn
Justin Ely

Justin Blankenship
Aaron Mabry
Patrick Mainez

11/6/2006 9:29 AM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 4 - BOYS

GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile

12 5:30 5142 537
12 529 543 534
12 5:27 5143 5:39
12 5:27 546 535
10 5:23 5142 543
11 5:23 5:38 5:47
11 5:24 5140 5:40
10 5:33 5:36 5:39
12 5:28 5142 542
11 5:28 5143 537
10 5:26 5:38 5:43
12 5:32 5140 5:38
10 5:24 5142 544
10 5:33 545 5:38
11 5:29 535 5:46
11 5:34 543 5141
11 5:31 541 541
12 5:26 5148 5:40
11 5:26 5146 541
11 5:32 545 5:39
12 5:28 5142 5142
11 5:27 5142 5:40
11 5:27 5143 545
9 5:34 5148 535
12 5:29 5142 544
11 5:26 552 5:39
11 5:36 5147 535
10 5:30 5148 5:40
11 5:25 5146 5:46
12 5:30 5148 544
11 5:31 5148 544
12 5:39 545 5:40
12 5:38 5144 5:40
10 5:31 5144 545
10 5:27 5145 550
11 5:33 5146 5147
12 5:27 5148 5550
12 5:22 5146 555
12 5:33 551 5147
9 5:39 556 5:35
9 5:34 5149 5:46
10 5:30 5148 551
11 5:44 5148 5142
12 5:24 551 555
12 5:31 549 548
11 5:32 552 5146
9 5:43 550 5:40

TIME
17:14.2
17:14.3
17:14.7
17:15.3
17:15.6
17:17.7
17:18.6
17:18.7
17:18.7
17:19.0
17:19.8
17:20.8
17:21.6
17:21.9
17:22.5
17:22.8
17:23.0
17:23.0
17:23.4
17:23.7
17:24.0
17:24.5
17:25.5
17:26.1
17:26.1
17:26.5
17:27.2
17:28.6
17:29.7
17:30.0
17:30.3
17:30.8
17:31.4
17:32.6
17:33.5
17:34.2
17:35.6
17:36.8
17:37.2
17:37.4
17:38.2
17:39.2
17:39.3
17:40.4
17:40.8
17:40.8
17:45.1

SCHOOL

Colon

McBain
Vandercook Lake
Hesperia

Mendon

Hesperia

St. Louis

Hudson

North Muskegon
Ellsworth

Bridgman

Hudson

Harbor Springs
Bear Lake/onekama
Saranac

Hudson
Burton-Bendle
Lawton

Hart

McBain
Vandercook Lake
St. Louis

Manton

Concord

Mendon

Eau Claire

Coleman

Fowler

Ellsworth

Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Bear Lake/onekama
Potterville
Potterville
Wolverine

New Buffalo

Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Hudson

Fairview

Saugatuck

Waldron

Saranac

St. Louis

Whitmore Lake
Mason County Eastern
Eau Claire

Big Rapids Crossroads Academy
Whitmore Lake

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 4 - BOYS

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3Mile TIME SCHOOL

95 Kevin Matuszak T 10 5:42 550 5:47 17:48.4 Royal Oak Shrine

96 Jaron Llewellyn T 10 5:43 5145 5:49 17:49.5 Bear Lake/onekama

97 Ricky Gilbert I 11 5:26 550 559 17:49.9 Gobles

98 Matt Eisengruber T 12 5:32 5147 559 17:51.8 Unionville-Sebewaing

99 Evan Knudsen T 10 5:37 552 555 17:53.1 Saugatuck

100 Steve Foster I 12 5:40 557 5:47 17:53.3 Deckerville

101 Bradley LaPratt I 11 5:40 555 5:48 17:53.8 Akron-Fairgrove

102 Andrew McDonald T 11 5:39 554 5:49 17:54.4 Whitmore Lake

103 Grant ljames T 12 5:40 552 551 17:55.5 Potterville

104 Boaz Goudzward T 9 5:46 554 5:44 17:56.9 Mendon

105 Allen McCarty T 10 5:37 554 557 17:57.3 Harbor Springs

106 Nick Wigdfield T 11 5:36  5:58 5:51 17:57.9 Saranac

107 Andrew Weiandt T 11 5:47 553 550 17:58.9 Mendon

108 Justin Stankewiecz | 12 5:32  6:02 550 17:59.2 Deckerville

109 Jordan Parks I 10 5:41 558 551 17:59.6 Marcellus Howardsville Christian
110 Joey Green T 12 5:35 6:01 5:54 18:00.0 Colon

111 Chris Ronk T 10 5:39 558 5:52 18:00.2 Harbor Springs

112 Jesse Williams I 11 5:43 556 5:58 18:02.6 Brown City

113 Jeff Page I 10 5:40 5:58 5:54 18:03.5 Fulton-Middleton

114 Colton Judge T 9 5:49 558 5:46 18:05.8 Whitmore Lake

115 Ethan Smith I 10 5:48 6:00 5:53 18:06.1 Hillsdale Academy

116 John Ramirez T 11 5:38 6:04 5:54 18:06.9 St. Louis

117 Kevin Juhl T 12 5:48 6:07 5:42 18:07.6 Hart

118 Adam Stemaly I 12 5:38 5:58 5:58 18:07.8 Athens

119 Mitchell Dale T 9 5:47 556 5:54 18:08.8 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
120 Shane Dougherty T 10 5:52 553 5:52 18:09.1 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart
121 Dan Langerak T 10 5:50 559 5:52 18:10.1 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
122 Brandon Westmaas T 9 5:38  6:03 559 18:11.0 McBain

123 Tim Devries T 12 5:34 6:06 6:06 18:11.8 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
124 Bryan Talcott T 12 5:51 6:04 5:52 18:12.2 Saranac

125 Josh Crane I 11 5:49 556 557 18:12.9 Akron-Fairgrove

126 Collin Ward T 10 5:45 558 5:59 18:13.5 Potterville

127 Trevor Stermer T 10 544 6:03 6:01 18:14.1 Lawrence

128 Brandyn Clemens T 10 5:53 6:01 551 18:14.2 MacKinaw City

129 Joe Caler T 10 5:52 559 5:53 18:14.5 Vandercook Lake

130 Tony Kalsbeek T 10 5:46 559 5:58 18:16.2 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
131 Joseph Snellink I 11 5:41 6:02 6:02 18:18.0 Hudsonville Freedom Baptist
132 Nate Hufstedler I 10 6:09 6:05 5:35 18:18.1 Centreville

133 George Reeder T 12 5:41 557 6:10 18:18.3 Lawrence

134 Tharin Wilk I 11 5:39 6:08 6:04 18:18.5 Rogers City

135 Jared Carrier T 11 5:46 6:03 5:59 18:18.6 Hart

136 Corey Parshall I 12 5:47 5145 6:13 18:19.0 Traverse City Christian

137 Matt Hempel T 10 5:50 5:56 5:58 18:19.3 Mendon

138 Andrew Tidrick I 10 5:40 6:08 6:05 18:19.4 Brown City

139 Chris Leseney T 12 5:48 6:02 6:00 18:19.7 Potterville

140 Luke Petersen T 11 5:47 6:02 6:01 18:20.2 Lawrence

141 Corne Vasquez T 12 545 6:04 559 18:20.3 McBain
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 4 - BOYS

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3Mile TIME SCHOOL

142 Ben Kamps I 11 5:29 6:02 6:15 18:21.5 North Muskegon

143 Brian Brueck T 12 5:48 6:05 6:00 18:22.0 Mendon

144 Ernest Thompson I 11 5:44 6:05 6:05 18:22.3 Allen Park Cabrini

145 Danny Brown T 9 5:51 6:04 559 18:23.4 Bear Lake/onekama
146 Arthur Prado T 12 5:47 6:08 557 18:23.4 Hart

147 Matt Holden T 11 5:49 6:12 6:00 18:26.6 Saginaw Valley Lutheran
148 Mike Sydow T 9 5:43 6:10 6:03 18:27.0 Harbor Springs

149 Seth Kalsbeele T 12 5:49 6:10 6:01 18:28.7 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
150 Kyle Clark I 11 6:01 6:14 5:46 18:30.4 Genesee

151 Stephen Knizacky T 10 5:46 6:12 6:04 18:31.3 Mason County Eastern
152 Jeb Moritz T 11 5:44 6:07 6:06 18:31.4 Hesperia

153 Kevin Darrow T 11 5:49 6:05 6:06 18:33.5 MacKinaw City

154 Jeremy Tate T 9 5:58 6:17 5:47 18:34.0 Eau Claire

155 Mason Weeks T 10 556 6:03 6:10 18:35.9 Saranac

156 Steven Rutkowski T 12 5:43 6:13 6:12 18:36.2 Ubly

157 Jonathon Studer T 9 5:57 6:10 6:01 18:38.0 Hart

158 Jordan Vollmar T 10 5:40 6:16 6:12 18:38.9 Unionville-Sebewaing
159 Nick Carlin T 10 5:59 6:04 6:03 18:41.0 Royal Oak Shrine

160 Nate Kroes T 10 5:46 6:10 6:14 18:42.9 McBain

161 Cory Jolly T 11 5:47 6:10 6:13 18:43.7 Mason County Eastern
162 Justin Zeerip T 12 5:38 6:17 6:15 18:44.4 Hesperia

163 Jacob Brushaber T 10 5:47 6:13 6:13 18:45.4 Harbor Springs

164 Josh Burnett T 10 547 6:10 6:16 18:45.6 Lawrence

165 Justin Karn I 11 5:58 6:13 6:09 18:46.0 Jonesville

166 Lance Dillon T 12 5:46 6:14 6:12 18:46.3 Unionville-Sebewaing
167 Larry Julson T 10 5:47 6:03 6:23 18:48.5 Potterville

168 Traver Koehler T 10 5:45 6:19 6:15 18:48.7 Harbor Springs

169 Domingo Rodriquez T 10 5:48 6:13 6:14 18:49.3 Saginaw Valley Lutheran
170 Dustin Flory T 12 6:00 6:18 6:02 18:51.0 Ellsworth

171 Spencer McFarland T 12 6:03 6:14 6:08 18:51.1 MacKinaw City

172 Kyle Blankenship T 11 5:58 6:17 6:05 18:54.7 Eau Claire

173 Chris Laninga T 10 6:02 6:15 6:07 18:55.9 MacKinaw City

174 Nick Brigham T 11 6:01 6:10 6:12 18:56.8 Concord

175 Scott Oberlander T 11 6:09 6:12 6:08 18:59.9 Concord

176 Jared Danbert T 9 6:00 6:19 6:11 19:01.1 Ellsworth

177 Dustin Baker T 11 6:00 6:14 6:15 19:02.1 St. Louis

178 Joseph Brubaker T 9 6:08 6:14 6:10 19:04.0 Concord

179 Timothy Horman T 12 559 6:19 6:17 19:06.9 St. Louis

180 Burton Jones T 11 5:55 6:17 6:26 19:08.4 Ellsworth

181 Tony Lewis T 11 6:08 6:13 6:18 19:08.5 Concord

182 lan Smith T 10 6:07 6:27 6:07 19:11.1 Bear Lake/onekama
183 Mike Schelske T 10 6:08 6:13 6:19 19:11.3 Royal Oak Shrine

184 TJ Marriott T 9 6:02 6:20 6:19 19:12.1 Vandercook Lake

185 John Gibbons T 10 6:08 6:18 6:15 19:13.1 Saugatuck

186 Lain Veihl I 9 6:12 6:21 6:08 19:14.4 Onaway

187 Nick Marter T 9 6:14 6:21 6:09 19:16.6 Saginaw Valley Lutheran
188 Conor Holmes T 9 5:48 6:30 6:24 19:17.4 Saugatuck
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PL. NAME

189 John Carlin

190 Benjamin Moul
191 Sean Hornby
192 Jesse Vollmar
193 Kumar Tuft

194 Evan Stomack
195 Nick Armes

196 Kyle Grimes
197 Nathan Martin
198 Zach Taylor
199 Justin Hairston
200 Brett Merillat
201 Jaime Vogel
202 Alex McCartney
203 James Rogers
204 Jasper Thewes
205 Ben Voss

206 Justin Gwilliams
207 Logan Rowe
208 Kylan Boehlke
209 Brandon Whitford
210 Matt Eilers

211 Travis Burke
212 James Heine
213 Jeffery Martincheck
214 Mike Meekhof
215 Matthew Solt
216 Barry Paquet
217 Luke Slater
218 Alex Osentoski
219 Ryan Messing
220 Devin Rounds
221 Cody Bradley
222 Phil Baumhardt
223 Jacob Ruppal
224 Chase Krugh
225 Ben Labelle
226 Ben Garrod
227 Pat Streyle

228 Luke Thorne
229 Warren Dillon
230 Cornelius Armstead
231 Garret Sterk
232 Paul Rabe

233 Justin Campbell
234 Jacob Layman
235 Justin Bedford

11/6/2006 9:29 AM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 4 - BOYS

GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile

12 6:17 6:22 6:13
11 6:00 6:27 6:18
11 6:00 6:33 6:16
12 557 6:34 624
10 6:09 6:23 6:19
11 6:13 626 6:16
10 6:16 6:20 6:17
9 6:14 6:20 6:19
10 6:06 6:32 6:19
9 6:26 6:15 6:14
11 6:09 629 6:19
11 6:03 629 6:23
10 6:11 6:24 6:25
10 6:15 6:21 6:23
9 6:07 6:26 6:25
11 6:08 629 6:21
12 6:04 622 6:31
11 6:03 6:36 6:23
11 6:05 6:32 6:28
9 6:14 6:23 6:30
10 6:19 6:34 6:24
9 6:26 6:32 6:17
12 6:10 650 6:24
12 6:17 6:32 6:31
10 6:00 6:42 6:35
10 6:18 6:31 6:30
9 6:19 6:29 6:39
11 6:10 6:45 6:30
10 6:16 6:29 6:47
10 6:26 6:34 6:33
11 6:24 6:35 6:32
10 6:19 6:141 6:37
12 6:14 6:48 6:45
12 6:25 6:45 6:49
12 6:11 6:51 6553
9 6:33 6:44 6:40
12 6:18 7:00 6:45
12 6:22 6:58 6:45
10 6:31 7:02 656
10 6:45 7:03 6:50
9 6:35 7:.05 7:02
10 6:33 7:15 6:56
10 6:33 7:.09 7:04
12 6:56 7:.05 654
11 6:35 7:17 7.06
11 6:55 7:08 6:52
11 6:45 7:.08 7:08

TIME
19:18.0
19:19.6
19:21.2
19:22.6
19:24.4
19:24.9
19:25.2
19:25.8
19:26.4
19:26.8
19:26.9
19:30.1
19:33.0
19:33.1
19:33.9
19:34.5
19:35.1
19:38.5
19:39.2
19:41.2
19:49.6
19:50.7
19:51.3
19:51.8
19:52.2
19:54.9
20:00.0
20:02.0
20:02.4
20:06.1
20:07.1
20:10.7
20:23.1
20:27.1
20:30.3
20:35.5
20:39.2
20:43.5
20:57.6
21:09.1
21:10.3
21:19.9
21:21.4
21:27.5
21:28.0
21:34.1
21:34.4

SCHOOL

Royal Oak Shrine

Hart

Deckerville
Unionville-Sebewaing
Detroit Loyola

Ubly

Southfield Christian
Concord

Mason County Eastern
Ubly

Allen Park Cabrini
Hudson

Ubly

Colon

Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Birmingham Roeper

Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart
Mason County Eastern
Lawrence

Concord

Vandercook Lake

Ubly

Colon

Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart
Mason County Eastern
McBain

Southfield Christian
MacKinaw City
Southfield Christian

Ubly

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Colon

Ellsworth

Royal Oak Shrine
Unionville-Sebewaing
Eau Claire

Lawrence

Lawrence

Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Southfield Christian
Unionville-Sebewaing
Eau Claire

McBain

Saginaw Valley Lutheran
MacKinaw City

Eau Claire

Southfield Christian
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PL. NAME

236 Josh Hartman
237 Mike Nagy
238 Jon Dillon
239 Kevin Nasto
240 Trevor Merrill
241 Tim Koster
242 Thomas Loss
243 Jon Dewey
244 Luke Rodgers

11/6/2006 9:29 AM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 4 - BOYS

GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile

10
11
11
11
10
11
11
9
11

6:50
7:00
6:35
7:05
7:01
6:57
7:10
7:23
8:30

7:27
7:20
7:27
7:23
7:27
7:25
7:42
8:30
9:39

7:04
7:00
7:28
7:08
7:16
7:21
7:34
7:52
9:27

TIME
21:48.9
21:49.7
22:05.9
22:12.1
22:19.0
22:24.6
23:04.5
24:25.2
28:21.7

SCHOOL

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Royal Oak Shrine

Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Southfield Christian

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Southfield Christian

Ubly

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
Auburn Hills Oakland Christian
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